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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 26/06/2024

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

26/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024

26/06/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

26/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024

26/06/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

302.850

0

0

0

139

0

0

0

7.660.561.261

0

0

0

12.640.458.154

0

0

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

6.653.901

0

2.174

106.273.981.073
0

0

0
42.093.169.839
0

0

222.478.131.810
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